
6th to 11th Grade Cheer Tryouts 
 

Tryout Informational Parent Meeting 
(Not Mandatory but encouraged!) 

Monday 2/7/22:  5:30 – Cafeteria 
 

Try-Out Clinics during Bulldog Study in the new Gym! 
Monday 2/7/22: Cheer 

Tuesday 2/8/22: Routine 
Wednesday 2/9/22: Jumps 
Tuesday - 2/15/22: Routine 

Wednesday - 2/16/22:  Jumps 
Monday - 2/21/22: Cheer 

Tuesday - 2/22/22: Routine 
Monday - 2/28/22: Review All 

Tuesday - 3/1/22: Tryout Process 
 

Try-Outs - New Gym 
Wednesday - 3/2/22: 4:15-? 

 


